

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

SECOND APPEAL NO.423 OF 2017

**KANHAIYALAL S/O JANKIPRASAD GUPTA AND ANOTHER
VS
LALBAHADUR GRUHA NIRMAN SAHAKARI SANSTHA MARYADIT AND
ANOTHER**

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judges Order
--	-------------------------

Shri R. L. Khapre, Advocate for the appellants.
Shri S. S. Deshpande, Advocate for respondent no.1.

CORAM: A.S. CHANDURKAR J.
DATED : 23rd AUGUST, 2017.

Call for records of Regular Civil Suit No.31 of 2004 on
12-09-2017.

The appellant to carry Hamdast to facilitate
production of the record.

JUDGE

/Muley/