

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

Second Appeal No. 423 of 2017

Kanaiyalal S/o Jankiprasad Gupta and another

Versus

Lalbhadhur Gruha Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit, through President
Dilip Laxminarayan Innani and another

WITH

Writ Petition No. 329 of 2015

Kanaiyalal S/o Jankiprasad Gupta

Versus

Lalbhadhur Gruha Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit, through President
Dilip Laxminarayan Innani and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri Anand Thakre, advocate for the appellants.

Shri Sachin S. Deshpande, advocate for the respondent
no.1.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.

DATED : 3rd DECEMBER, 2021.

By consent, put up this matter on 15th
December, 2021 for final disposal.

[ANIL S. KILOR, J.]